SSEGA FOODS (U) LTD
INSPECTION REGIME 4

I nspection Window 2022/04/04-2022/04/04

CONSIGNMENT: CN-NTX4Z2LC
COMPANY DETAILS

Export Company Export Registra- Packhouse Quality Controller  |Inspector
name tion # oF AR

Ssega Foods (U) 80020002708042 Smgafoodsfgé‘v D |OMRey Bukunya |Namusis Margret
LTD S




ORDER FOR KAYSTAR BV TROPICAL SUPERMARKET (NETHERLANDS) JULY 9, 2025

Date

Client Name

Destination

Consignment No.

July 9, 2025

Kaystar BV Tropical Supermarket

Netherlands

CN-NTX4Z2LC

PRODUCTS- INSPECTION RESULTS

Product Traceability Sampled Boxes [Package (Kgs) [Weight (Kgs) Recommenda- |Passed/Reect- |Quality Attributes
Code tion ed (Kgs)

Ginger Nei- UG/119/012/24112583 10/12 0.5 114 FitForExport 0KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed

ther ushed Kgs Rejected

Nor Ground-

ed(Zingiber Of-

ficinale Roscoe)

Yams(Dioscoreq) |YG/415/300/24112577 10/11 0.5 104.5 FitForExport 0KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed
Kgs Rejected

Avocados, Fresh |UG/420/07/24112579 10/12 0.5 114 FitForExport 0KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed

Or Dried(Persea Kgs Rejected

Americana)

Sugar UG/104/032/24112562 10/10 0.5 95 FitForExport 0KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed

Cane(Saccha Kgs Rejected

rum)

Sweet Potatoes, — |UG/A415/13/24112577 10/14 0.5 133 FitForExport 0KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed

Fresh, Chilled, Kgs Rejected

Frozen Or

Dried, Whether

Or Not Sliced Or A

In Pellets(Ipo- %

moea Batatas) \‘:

Matooke/Fresh  |UG/122/009/5085 10/56 0.5 UGANDA orExport OKgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed

Bananan(Musa 0 é}\ Kgs Rejected

UG/104/01/5016 10/22 0.5 154 FitForExport 0KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed

Kgs Rejected




Garden

Eggs(Solanum

Aethiopicum)

Apple UG/122/008/5085 10/12 0.5 72 FitForExport 0KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed

Banana(Musa Kgs Rejected

Sapientum)

OTHER COMMODITIES-INSPECTION RESULTS

Product Sampled Boxes Package (Kgs) Weight (Kgs) Recommendation |Passed/Rejected Quality Attributes
(Kgs)

Royco beaf 2/5 0.5 30 FitForExport 600 KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed
Kgs Rejected

Blue bean 10/100 0.5 600 FitForExport 600 KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed
Kgs Rejected

Simba bean 2/2 05 20 FitForExport 600 Kgs Passed / 0 |1 Nothing observed
Kgs Rejected

Royco chicken 2/2 0.5 12 FitForExport 600 KgsPassed/ 0 |1 Nothing observed
Kgs Rejected




FINAL PACKING LIST

Product

Product
HS Code

Traceability Code

Boxes

Package
(Kgs)

Unit
(Kgs)

Net (Kgs)

Gross
(Kgs)

Ginger
Neither
ushed
Nor
Grounded

90421

UG/119/012/24112583

12

05

95

114

120

Yams

71232

UG/415/300/24112577

11

0.5

9.5

104.5

110

Avoca-
dos,
Fresh Or
Dried

80221

UG/420/07/24112579

12

0.5

9.5

114

120

Sugar
Cane

120923

UG/104/032/24112582

10

0.5

9.5

95

100

Sweet
Potatoes,
Fresh,
Chilled,
Frozen
Or Dried,
Whether
Or Not
Sliced Or
In Pellets

71231

UG/415/13/24112577

14

0.5

9.5

133

140

Ma-
tooke/Fresh
Bananan

8039010

UG/122/009/5085

56

0.5

9.5

532

560

Garden
Eggs

200580

UG/104/01/5016

22

0.5

154

165

Apple
Banana

70181020

UG/122/008/5085

12

0.5

72

78

Owner's /Manager's Signature Date & Time July 10, 2025 6:22 AM

Quality Controller's Signature Date & Time July 10, 2025 6:22 AM

Date & Time July 10, 2025 6:22 AM

Inspector's Signature




